
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 4044 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 11 X

2 s 3 3 5 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 2996 Border Breakers/Universal/UV 1 2 11 X

3 t 2 2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 2865 Superstar/DMD/SPV -1 1 15 X

4 s 9 14 26 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 2623 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV 5 4 12 -

5 l 5 8 10 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2492 Andorfine/Q 0 5 8 -

6 t 4 4 3 50 CENT Candy Shop 2453 Interscope/Universal/UV -2 3 13 X

7 s 10 10 12 BARACUDA Ass Up 2124 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 3 7 7 -

8 s 21 92 - ATB Believe In Me 2059 Kontor/DMD/Edel 13 8 3 -

9 t 8 5 4 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 2038 Airbase/Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 2 16 X

10 s 12 26 - DJ ANTOINE All We Need 2018 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 10 3 -

11 t 7 7 6 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 1980 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 2 19 X

12 t 11 9 8 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 1715 Bigroom/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -1 6 18 -

13 t 6 6 7 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 1651 Positiva/EMI -7 6 12 X

14 s 43 - - ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 1629 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 29 14 2 -

15 s 16 22 34 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 1574 Geffen/Universal/UV 1 15 6 X

16 s 17 17 20 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 1358 Aqualoop/DMD 1 16 13 -

17 t 14 11 11 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 1291 Magik Muzik/Black Hole/Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 9 17 X

18 t 13 12 9 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite 1146 Gang Go/DMD/Kontor/Edel -5 7 10 X

19 s 26 33 36 C.F. Axel F. 1138 Whitelabel 7 19 7 -

20 t 15 13 13 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 1069 Bump/Music Mail -5 13 9 -

21 t 18 15 16 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize 980 Virgin -3 7 16 X

22 s 56 - - JAN WAYNE Mad World 928 Kontor/DMD/Edel 34 22 2 -

23 s 37 88 - PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 898 Aqualoop/DMD 14 23 3 -

24 t 20 19 18 JENNIFER LOPEZ Get Right 869 SMI/Epic/Sony -4 13 15 X

25 t 23 21 27 89ERS Words / Funky Beatz 862 Alphabet City/Music Mail -2 21 5 -

26 t 25 23 42 SOUTHSIDE SPINNERS Luvstruck 2005 809 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 23 8 -

27 s 35 56 - SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 807 Suprime/Music Mail 8 27 3 -

28 t 22 18 15 CABIN CREW Star To Fall 785 Data/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail/Edel -6 15 10 X

29 t 27 42 61 BANGBROS Stampfen 746 Mental Madness/Q -2 27 5 -

30 t 19 16 14 MILK & SUGAR What Is Love 724 Milk & Sugar/Intergroove/Ministry Of Sound/Edel -11 8 16 X

31 t 28 28 24 MOBY Lift Me Up 722 Mute/Virgin -3 22 9 X

32 s 45 69 90 WILL SMITH Switch 685 Interscope/Universal/UV 13 32 4 X

33 t 29 25 25 MARIAH CAREY It's Like That 648 Island/Universal/UV -4 25 8 X

34 t 24 20 22 SOUL CENTRAL FEAT. KATHY BROWN Strings Of Life (Stronger On My Own) 604 Defected/Kontor/DMD/Edel -10 20 5 -

35 t 33 34 39 SPEEDY FEAT. LUMIDEE Sientelo 582 Urban/Universal/UV -2 33 8 -

36 t 31 32 43 C-SIXTY FOUR On A Good Thing 573 Manifesto/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -5 31 6 -

37 s 41 31 31 ERIC PRYDZ & STEVE ANGELLO Woz Not Woz 570 Alphabet City/Intergroove/Rough Trade 4 20 24 X

38 s 61 - - BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 496 Mercury/Universal/UV 23 38 2 -

39 s 69 - - 64 BIT Virtual Discotech 1.0 492 Beam Traxx 30 39 2 -

40 NEU - - - DJS @ WORK Your Love 486 Kontor/DMD/Edel 61 40 1 -

41 t 30 27 23 DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 473 EMI -11 23 7 -

42 s 58 - - GIGI D'AGOSTINO Wellfare 472 ZYX 16 42 2 X

43 t 32 29 21 ROCCO Traveller EP 462 Aqualoop/DMD/Rough Trade -11 20 10 X

44 s 51 46 49 CIARA FEAT. MISSY ELLIOTT 1, 2 Step 452 La Face/Zomba/BMG 7 19 24 X

45 t 38 38 52 TUNE UP Forever Young / Another Day 444 Aqualoop/DMD -7 38 6 -

46 s 88 - - STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 443 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 42 46 2 -

47 s 48 83 - NIELS VAN GOGH Bombs Away 427 Phobos/ZYX 1 47 3 -

48 t 39 40 63 ANGEL CITY Do You Know 417 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -9 39 4 -

49 t 36 35 46 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mr. Tambourine Man 416 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -13 35 5 -

50 s 87 - - C.O. California 412 Do It Yourself 37 50 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT Sureshot 410 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 50 51 1 -

52 t 40 36 30 MARIO FEAT. JADAKISS & T.I. Let Me Love You 404 J Records/Clubbing/Sony BMG -12 30 14 X

53 t 42 30 19 MICHAEL GRAY Weekend 402 Kontor/DMD/Edel -11 1 25 X

54 s 97 - - TUNE BROTHERS Serenata 394 M 1/House Of Music/Music Mail 43 54 2 -

55 s 60 57 58 GADJO FEAT. ALEXANDRA PRINCE So Many Times 390 Mushitunes/Casa Rosso/Silly Spider/Music Mail 5 55 5 -

56 t 34 24 17 SCOOTER Suavemente / Trance-Atlantic 386 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -22 3 14 X

57 t 52 48 70 STUDIO B I See Girls 380 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -5 48 4 -

58 s 100 - - MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 359 Warner 42 58 2 -

59 t 50 44 41 EINMUSIK Jittery Heritage 348 Kompakt/Virgin/EMI -9 16 16 -

60 t 54 43 38 SARAH CONNOR From Zero To Hero 346 X-Cell/SMD/Epic/Sony -6 31 9 X

61 t 46 41 29 BENASSI BROS. FEAT. DHANY Make Me Feel 341 Submental/ZYX -15 29 7 X

62 s 75 - - THE DRILL The Drill 340 Alphabet City/Music Mail 13 62 2 -

63 s 89 - - AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 339 Superstar/DMD/SPV 26 63 2 -

64 s 80 72 100 ELIZE Automatic 322 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel 16 64 4 -

65 t 49 37 28 FREELOADERS FEAT. THE REAL THING So Much Love To Give 321 AATW/Kontor/DMD/Edel -16 6 17 X

66 s 93 - - SCARF Hithouse 310 Andorfine/Q 27 66 2 -

67 t 53 96 - LAYTON & KAATO Free Your Mind 306 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -14 53 3 -

68 s 84 - - THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It 302 Interscope/Universal/UV 16 68 2 -

69 t 44 54 95 MR. ROKK Slice Me Nice 297 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q -25 44 4 -

70 t 55 39 35 DJ JEAN Every Single Day 293 Bigroom/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -15 30 7 -

71 t 65 65 86 K'MARO Crazy 289 Warner -6 65 4 -

72 s 91 53 57 THOMAS FALKE High Again (High On Emotion) 287 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 19 7 24 -

73 t 66 58 68 NITTY Nasty Girl 272 Universal/UV -7 51 6 X

74 t 47 47 76 MYSTERIO I Was Made For Lovin' You 265 Beatwerk -27 47 4 -

75 NEU - - - DANIELLE La Poupee 260 B Import 26 75 1 -

76 NEU - - - AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 257 Universal/UV 25 76 1 -

77 NEU - - - VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 256 Toka Beatz 24 77 1 -

78 s 86 - - CHEMICAL BROTHERS Believe 254 Virgin 8 78 2 -

79 s 95 - 85 PAPA A.P. Gasolina 250 Edel 16 79 7 -

80 t 72 95 - VENICE BEAT FEAT. TESS TIMONY In The Year 2525 243 Konsum -8 72 3 -

81 t 64 66 64 GWEN STEFANIE FEAT. EVE Rich Girl 242 Interscope/Universal/UV -17 43 12 X

82 t 62 50 45 SYLVER Make It 237 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -20 31 13 X

83 t 70 52 37 DANIEL HOPPE FEAT. PAUL KING Love & Pride (Mixes) 230 Superstar/DMD/SPV -13 4 23 X

84 RE - 85 - PACHANGA FEAT. J DEL ALMA & RICO Caliente - Loco 225 Whitelabel 17 77 4 -

85 t 59 45 32 PARIS AVENUE FEAT. ROBIN ONE I Want You 223 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -26 8 16 X

86 NEU - - - SCALE Fight 219 Andorfine/Q 15 86 1 -

87 NEU - - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS Don't Stop 218 Bootleg 14 87 1 -

88 NEU - - - GIFT Yummy Yummy Song 217 Universal/UV 13 88 1 -

89 NEU - - - 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit 212 Interscope/Universal/UV 12 89 1 -

90 t 63 59 48 FETTES BROT Emanuela 211 Fettes Brot/Indigo -27 30 11 X

91 t 57 49 44 THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT How We Do 196 Interscope/Universal/UV -34 23 15 X

92 t 71 67 40 BEAT FACTORY FEAT. MASSIV 4 Sugar, Sugar 192 Storm/DMD/Kontor/Edel -21 9 16 X

93 t 90 78 94 COSMIC GATE FEAT. JAN JOHNSON I Feel Wonderful (Freefall) 185 E-Cutz/Music Mail -3 78 4 -

94 s 99 - - DADDY YANKEE FEAT. LIL JON, PITBULL & NOREAGA Gasolina 180 TVT/Urban/Universal/UV 5 94 2 -

95 RE - 93 89 STUDIO BROTHERS Sounds 179 UK Import 6 73 7 -

96 t 76 60 56 GLOBAL DEEJAYS Sound Of San Francisco 177 Superstar/DMD/Warner -20 1 32 X

97 NEU - - - ROY GATES How Deep 176 Dancevilla / NL Import 4 97 1 -

98 NEU - - - DJ MOE VS. YOBA Endless  Love 2005 175 Storm/DMD 3 98 1 -

99 t 82 55 53 UNITED BEATS Por Que No 174 Andorfine/Q -17 47 10 -

100 t 85 68 47 AYU Appears 173 Drizzly/DMD -15 32 9 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 2 7 13 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 2623 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV 1 1 5

2 t 1 1 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2492 Andorfine/Q -1 1 7

3 l 3 3 6 BARACUDA Ass Up 2124 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 3 7

4 s 9 - - ATB Believe In Me 2059 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 4 2

5 l 5 13 - DJ ANTOINE All We Need 2018 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 5 3

6 t 4 2 2 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 1715 Bigroom/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -2 2 10

7 s 23 - - ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 1629 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 16 7 2

8 l 8 9 9 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 1358 Aqualoop/DMD 0 8 6

9 s 13 17 20 C.F. Axel F. 1138 Whitelabel 4 9 6

10 t 7 6 7 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 1069 Bump/Music Mail -3 6 9

11 s 31 - - JAN WAYNE Mad World 928 Kontor/DMD/Edel 20 11 2

12 s 20 - - PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 898 Aqualoop/DMD 8 12 2

13 t 10 11 14 89ERS Words / Funky Beatz 862 Alphabet City/Music Mail -3 10 5

14 t 12 12 23 SOUTHSIDE SPINNERS Luvstruck 2005 809 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 12 7

15 s 18 32 - SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 807 Suprime/Music Mail 3 15 3

16 t 14 23 36 BANGBROS Stampfen 746 Mental Madness/Q -2 14 5

17 t 11 10 11 SOUL CENTRAL FEAT. KATHY BROWN Strings Of Life (Stronger On My Own) 604 Defected/Kontor/DMD/Edel -6 10 5

18 t 17 18 21 SPEEDY FEAT. LUMIDEE Sientelo 582 Urban/Universal/UV -1 17 7

19 t 16 16 24 C-SIXTY FOUR On A Good Thing 573 Manifesto/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 16 6

20 s 33 - - BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 496 Mercury/Universal/UV 13 20 2

21 s 38 - - 64 BIT Virtual Discotech 1.0 492 Beam Traxx 17 21 2

22 NEU - - - DJS @ WORK Your Love 486 Kontor/DMD/Edel 29 22 1

23 t 15 14 12 DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 473 EMI -8 12 7

24 t 21 20 29 TUNE UP Forever Young / Another Day 444 Aqualoop/DMD -3 20 5

25 NEU - - - STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 443 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 26 25 1

26 l 26 50 - NIELS VAN GOGH Bombs Away 427 Phobos/ZYX 0 26 3

27 t 22 22 38 ANGEL CITY Do You Know 417 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -5 22 4

28 t 19 19 26 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mr. Tambourine Man 416 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -9 19 5

29 NEU - - - C.O. California 412 Do It Yourself 22 29 1

30 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT Sureshot 410 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 21 30 1

31 NEU - - - TUNE BROTHERS Serenata 394 M 1/House Of Music/Music Mail 20 31 1

32 l 32 33 34 GADJO FEAT. ALEXANDRA PRINCE So Many Times 390 Mushitunes/Casa Rosso/Silly Spider/Music Mail 0 32 4

33 t 28 26 41 STUDIO B I See Girls 380 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -5 26 4

34 NEU - - - MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 359 Warner 17 34 1

35 t 27 24 22 EINMUSIK Jittery Heritage 348 Kompakt/Virgin/EMI -8 9 14

36 s 41 - - THE DRILL The Drill 340 Alphabet City/Music Mail 5 36 2

37 NEU - - - AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 339 Superstar/DMD/SPV 14 37 1

38 s 45 41 - ELIZE Automatic 322 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel 7 38 3

39 NEU - - - SCARF Hithouse 310 Andorfine/Q 12 39 1

40 t 29 - - LAYTON & KAATO Free Your Mind 306 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -11 29 2

41 s 48 - - THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It 302 Interscope/Universal/UV 7 41 2

42 t 24 30 - MR. ROKK Slice Me Nice 297 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q -18 24 3

43 t 30 21 19 DJ JEAN Every Single Day 293 Bigroom/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -13 16 7

44 t 35 36 - K'MARO Crazy 289 Warner -9 35 3

45 NEU - - - THOMAS FALKE High Again (High On Emotion) 287 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 6 45 1

46 t 25 25 47 MYSTERIO I Was Made For Lovin' You 265 Beatwerk -21 25 4

47 NEU - - - DANIELLE La Poupee 260 B Import 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 257 Universal/UV 3 48 1

49 NEU - - - VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 256 Toka Beatz 2 49 1

50 l 50 - - CHEMICAL BROTHERS Believe 254 Virgin 0 50 2
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

2 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 2 8 ATB Believe In Me

3 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 3 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

4 6 50 CENT Candy Shop 4 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

5 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 5 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

6 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 6 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

7 7 BARACUDA Ass Up 7 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

8 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 8 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

9 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 9 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

10 8 ATB Believe In Me 10 6 50 CENT Candy Shop

11 22 JAN WAYNE Mad World 11 7 BARACUDA Ass Up

12 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 12 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

13 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 13 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

14 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 14 16 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

15 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 15 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

16 29 BANGBROS Stampfen 16 23 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds

17 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 17 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings

18 18 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite 18 19 C.F. Axel F.

19 23 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 19 18 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite

20 25 89ERS Words / Funky Beatz 20 36 C-SIXTY FOUR On A Good Thing

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

2 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 2 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

3 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 3 7 BARACUDA Ass Up

4 6 50 CENT Candy Shop 4 6 50 CENT Candy Shop

5 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 5 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

6 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 6 12 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

7 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 7 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

8 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 8 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

9 7 BARACUDA Ass Up 9 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

10 12 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 10 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

11 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 11 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

12 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 12 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

13 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 13 8 ATB Believe In Me

14 18 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite 14 19 C.F. Axel F.

15 20 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 15 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

16 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 16 27 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up

17 16 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 17 20 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005

18 8 ATB Believe In Me 18 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

19 30 MILK & SUGAR What Is Love 19 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings

20 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 20 22 JAN WAYNE Mad World
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 2 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

3 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 3 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

4 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 4 8 ATB Believe In Me

5 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 5 6 50 CENT Candy Shop

6 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 6 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

7 50 C.O. California 7 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

8 6 50 CENT Candy Shop 8 16 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

9 76 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 9 12 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

10 7 BARACUDA Ass Up 10 7 BARACUDA Ass Up

11 12 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 11 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

12 22 JAN WAYNE Mad World 12 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

13 19 C.F. Axel F. 13 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

14 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 14 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

15 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 15 31 MOBY Lift Me Up

16 8 ATB Believe In Me 16 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

17 21 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize 17 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings

18 32 WILL SMITH Switch 18 18 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite

19 39 64 BIT Virtual Discotech 1.0 19 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

20 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 20 19 C.F. Axel F.

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 4 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

3 2 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

4 10 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

5 3 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

6 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

7 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

8 6 50 CENT Candy Shop

9 8 ATB Believe In Me

10 14 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

11 9 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

12 13 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

13 12 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

14 21 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize

15 15 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

16 17 TIESTO Adagio For Strings

17 20 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005

18 7 BARACUDA Ass Up

19 28 CABIN CREW Star To Fall

20 18 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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